
R

SUN-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  65

Hogan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Moore 00.0014 20073 0 0

R

SUN-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  129 SCT:  75

Poppy 46.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ross 02.773 08038 100 0

Razzle 42.87 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Ouchterloney 03.011 08034 95 0

Yogi 65.80 0 1 2 20NQ 3 1Snyder 01.962 08035 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  129 SCT:  69

Bristol 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Bush 00.009 12341 0 0

Berkeley 42.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Smey 03.077 12042 100 0

Taylor 54.69 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0LaMarr 02.366 12041 0 0

Rollo 96.06 27 5 1 57NQ 1 0Gruver 01.348 12046 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  65

Tiki 35.75 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Ely 03.8013 20061 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  136 SCT:  67

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.0016 24067 0 0

R

SUN-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  158 SCT:  75

Omi 46.29 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Burke 03.412 08037 90 0

Chrys 78.89 3 4 2 36NQ 1 0Chapot 02.003 08155 0 0

Indie 81.58 6 4 1 37NQ 1 0Manzi 01.944 08355 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  72

Boogie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Walter 00.007 12039 0 0

Zor-el 55.12 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Bergmann 02.876 12006 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  70

Lindsey 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Williams 00.0011 16051 0 0

Isabel 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Sutch 00.0012 16371 0 0

Pretzel 61.64 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Reiss, Jr. 02.639 16009 0 0

Roux 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schulz 00.0010 16049 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  67

Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Hanlon 00.0017 20053 0 0

Sophie 54.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kopetz 03.0313 20010 100 0

Widget 46.67 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Bippus 03.5414 20013 0 0

Tonks 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cifarelli 10.0016 20014 0 0

Robin 38.15 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Mulcahey 04.3312 20056 0 0

Echo 90.76 23 3 1 71NQ 2 1Mygas 01.8215 20058 0 0

Dugan 57.66 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Wisner 02.8619 20261 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0018 20054 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  70

Canon 67.76 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Phillips 02.4420 24015 0 0

Ted 91.12 21 3 2 67NQ 3 0Pazoga 01.8121 24068 0 0

R

SUN-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75

Yodee 49.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cioffi-Parker 03.5136 08360 100 0

Zelda 53.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Huntington 03.2834 08354 100 0

Lyric 38.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Burke 04.521 08033 0 0

Rickee 61.80 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Cioffi-Parker 02.8332 08351 0 0

Dreamer 60.83 0 4 2 30NQ 1 0Andrysiak 02.8833 08353 0 0

Willow 64.47 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Wang 02.7135 08358 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70

Victory 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Marlow 00.0083 12363 0 0

Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Anderson 00.0084 12364 0 0

Reggie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 00.0086 12368 0 0

Sadie 52.59 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Gregory 03.3385 12365 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68

Lici 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Cimprich 00.00111 16369 0 0

Joey 46.87 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Condit 03.84112 16378 0 0

Heather 91.05 23 3 0 84NQ 1 0Stipick 01.98114 16380 0 0

Loa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.00113 16379 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  64

Vivi 48.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hoekstra 03.80183 20383 0 0

Lupine 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.00184 20384 0 0

Bling-Bling! 51.64 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Mosner 03.56185 20385 0 0

Dobby 53.40 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Cifarelli 03.45186 20388 0 0

Cao Runn 50.80 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Bryden 03.62187 20389 0 0

Theory 47.03 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Fit 03.91188 20392 0 0

Keen 41.34 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Dattoma 04.45189 20393 0 0

Rocket 62.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 02.94190 20395 0 0

Dino 63.50 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Grasso 02.90191 20396 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  184 SCT:  68

Remus 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Branco 00.00228 24402 0 0

Zorro 46.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fullum 03.95226 24398 100 0

Garth 64.03 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hanna 02.87227 24400 0 0

R

SUN-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75

Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Samuels 00.0012 08135 0 0

Riot 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Collins 00.0016 08140 0 0

Chyna 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0017 08141 0 0

Fame 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Samuels 00.0022 08149 0 0
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Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Gregory 00.0028 08352 0 0

Zoe 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0McDonald 00.0029 08356 0 0

Skylar 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Samuels 00.0031 08357 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Burkee 00.0010 08133 0 0

Kammie 38.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.6023 08150 100 36

CJ 44.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burke 03.9315 08139 100 30

Myka 46.17 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.7919 08143 100 28

Gizelle 48.63 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.6020 08145 100 26

Winky 54.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 03.1921 08147 100 20

Dandy 56.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.0824 08151 100 18

Captain 58.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martinez 03.0118 08142 100 16

Lacie 60.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 02.8811 08134 100 14

Tempi 64.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Diamond 02.6930 08359 100 10

Dickson 71.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cordero-Skidm 02.4613 08136 100 3

Brazen 64.53 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 02.717 08130 0 0

Kit Carson 40.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.278 08131 0 0

Jazz 54.76 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Manzi 03.209 08132 0 0

Jose 59.42 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Potter 02.9514 08138 0 0

Sofia 76.40 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 02.2926 08154 0 0

Blast 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simonelli 10.0027 08156 0 0

Buzz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Matthews 00.0025 08152 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70

Beckham 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Machuca 00.0043 12160 0 0

Tressa 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Griffett 00.0050 12170 0 0

Mr. C.C. 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0055 12175 0 0

Dylan 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Anderson 00.0058 12183 0 0

Pebbles 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Schmidt 00.0060 12186 0 0

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0071 12199 0 0

Angie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Doret 00.0072 12200 0 0

Gidget 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Visco 00.0073 12201 0 0

Chewie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Conforti 00.0077 12206 0 0

Rowan 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Griffett 00.0080 12209 0 0

Rue 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 00.0082 12361 0 0

Radiance 37.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 04.7079 12208 100 32

AJ 44.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kaufman 03.9459 12184 100 25

Peak 44.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.9475 12204 100 25

Spring 45.77 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Berry 03.8268 12195 100 24

MomoHa! 47.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.7157 12180 100 22

Bella 48.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kumpfbeck 03.5778 12207 100 21

Bailey 49.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cillo 03.5253 12173 100 20

Star 49.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 03.5262 12189 100 20

Harley 52.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salomone 03.3254 12174 100 17

Tamiah 52.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.3249 12168 100 17

Quincy 52.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaRoza 03.3144 12162 100 17

Trey 58.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gruver 02.9976 12205 100 11

Layla 61.04 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.8742 12159 0 0
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Fidget 50.85 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cifarelli 03.4445 12164 0 0

Lexi 54.52 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Buscareno 03.2146 12165 0 0

Kal-El 33.37 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Gagnon 05.2448 12167 0 0

Winner 53.01 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Mount 03.3051 12171 0 0

PopinJay 54.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schelling 03.2052 12172 0 0

Indiana 52.47 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Tranoy 03.3456 12179 0 0

Douglas 54.71 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Drastal 03.2063 12190 0 0

Misha 55.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ovnicek 03.1364 12191 0 0

Kate 62.97 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Szakacs 02.7866 12193 0 0

Pixie 58.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Marsh 02.9869 12196 0 0

Goalie 82.91 12 3 1 56NQ 1 0Cohen 02.1174 12202 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Spampinato 00.0047 12166 0 0

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Preston 00.0061 12188 0 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mount 00.0065 12192 0 0

Pippi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cornelius 00.0067 12194 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.0070 12198 0 0

Plop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0081 12366 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68

Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Cimprich 00.00101 16223 0 0

Sassy 39.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 04.56102 16227 100 28

Ferris B. 40.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.4696 16217 100 27

Joey 41.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.32103 16228 100 26

Melody 44.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.0298 16220 100 23

Zuri 46.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.84107 16238 100 21

Rave 58.80 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Berry 03.0689 16210 0 0

Quiz 46.91 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Simonelli 03.8490 16211 0 0

Si 39.19 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Visco 04.5992 16213 0 0

Reagan 47.97 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Senneff 03.7593 16214 0 0

Dottie 48.37 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Wisner 03.7295 16216 0 0

Bridget 48.06 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Duran 03.7597 16219 0 0

Surf 45.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 03.9499 16221 0 0

Spell 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brennan 10.00100 16222 0 0

Vu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.00105 16232 0 0

MeMe 42.67 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Sumrall 04.22109 16370 0 0

Burst 38.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kane 04.62110 16372 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0091 16212 0 0

CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.0094 16215 0 0

Pete 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Russo 00.00104 16230 0 0

Leo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kelly 00.00106 16236 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.00108 16240 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  64

Pepsi 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Lechner 00.00126 20241 0 0

Maewyn 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rose 00.00127 20242 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Gereg 00.00133 20250 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Kerensky 00.00134 20251 0 0

Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Manis 00.00142 20262 0 0
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Blazer 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Numata 00.00150 20271 0 0

Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Mellon 00.00158 20280 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Owen 00.00166 20289 0 0

Shazam 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Hanlon 00.00167 20290 0 0

Walker 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Gereg 00.00174 20301 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Kerensky 00.00176 20303 0 0

Fever 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Westcott 00.00179 20309 0 0

Gremlin 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Bridgwood 00.00180 20386 0 0

Guts 32.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.66178 20308 100 31

Tess 32.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bisbee 05.63151 20272 100 31

Prize 35.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.20137 20254 100 28

Riot 35.80 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hill 05.14149 20270 100 28

Quincy 36.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vargas 05.07181 20387 100 27

Elsie 37.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kelly 04.93139 20258 100 26

Porsche 38.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hammond 04.84164 20287 100 25

Dyllie 38.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 04.77168 20291 100 25

Scoot 38.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sherman 04.75145 20266 100 25

Carly 38.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.74163 20286 100 25

Blitz 38.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 04.72141 20260 100 25

Hops 39.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.64146 20267 100 24

Joey 44.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fluet 04.11156 20278 100 19

Nemesis 48.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.83135 20284 100 15

Quix 48.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Main 03.81182 20391 100 15

Marge 49.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 03.75155 20277 100 14

Mia 54.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.37144 20265 100 9

Sequin 52.72 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rohn 03.49128 20244 0 0

Slider 56.45 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Merwin 03.26129 20245 0 0

Scorch 40.18 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McKay 04.58130 20247 0 0

Flip 54.81 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Buchma 03.36132 20249 0 0

Dynamo 34.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 05.38138 20255 0 0

Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.00125 20257 0 0

Twist 49.99 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 03.68140 20259 0 0

Indiana Bones 69.59 5 2 1 35NQ 1 1Rooney 02.64143 20264 0 0

Mackenzie 47.93 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Sullivan 03.84147 20268 0 0

Gracie 38.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cardamone 04.77148 20269 0 0

Tsuli 44.80 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Hoekstra 04.11154 20276 0 0

Caol Ila 43.59 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bryden 04.22157 20279 0 0

Karat 43.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Haynes 04.21159 20281 0 0

Fia 44.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Vespucci 04.16160 20282 0 0

Kindle 47.57 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Teramoto 03.87162 20285 0 0

Blaze 41.75 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Casella 04.41170 20295 0 0

Maddy 60.27 0 2 3 25NQ 0 0Merwin 03.05171 20297 0 0

Rugby 35.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 05.16172 20298 0 0

Tag 41.53 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lechner 04.43173 20300 0 0

Eve 38.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rohn 04.83175 20302 0 0

Pilot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiClementi 00.00131 20248 0 0
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Luca 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.00136 20252 0 0

Madison 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ferentinos 00.00152 20273 0 0

Savannah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitter 00.00153 20275 0 0

Rookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Covino 00.00161 20283 0 0

Miley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gradwell 00.00165 20288 0 0

Lark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steiger 00.00169 20294 0 0

Reason 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hopelich 00.00177 20306 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  184 SCT:  68

Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0McIlhenny 00.00210 24317 0 0

MoAna 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Branco 00.00211 24318 0 0

Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0McCloskey 00.00213 24321 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Soviero 00.00214 24323 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Koster 00.00220 24331 0 0

Maverick 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Barlics 00.00221 24332 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Brown 00.00222 24333 0 0

Boone 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Coderre 00.00223 24334 0 0

Karizma 41.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.46206 24312 100 26

Jena 43.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Snyder 04.20209 24316 100 24

Duke 45.23 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potter 04.07224 24335 100 22

Alice 46.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.00219 24330 100 22

Rio 40.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barlics 04.56205 24310 0 0

Shambhu 53.20 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Thorpe 03.46207 24313 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.00208 24314 0 0

Heaven 43.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 04.19212 24319 0 0

Banter 46.77 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hooper 03.93215 24324 0 0

Lexi 67.89 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Kansky 02.71216 24325 0 0

Meeka 36.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kahn 05.01217 24326 0 0

Patrick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ambrogi 10.00225 24401 0 0

Chester 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garcia 00.00218 24327 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  184 SCT:  64

Melody 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Megna 00.00229 24C337 0 0

Chick 47.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.87230 24C338 100 16

R

SUN-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  129 SCT:  75

Daisy 81.59 6 2 4 41NQ 1 1Swierkocki 01.584 08019 0 0

Strummer 85.03 10 3 1 30NQ 1 0McCrave 01.525 08020 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  132 SCT:  71

Daisy 52.38 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Hudyman 02.5210 12023 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  70

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0011 16028 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  136 SCT:  72

Shannon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Danek 00.0015 20031 0 0
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R

SUN-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  158 SCT:  77

Howie 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Rosario 00.005 08018 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  162 SCT:  75

Petra 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Remer 00.008 12022 0 0

R

SUN-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  69

Molly 41.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Becker 04.47122 16342 100 0

Logan 67.34 0 4 0 20NQ 2 0Williams 02.73123 16346 0 0

Jack 56.21 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Wisner 03.27124 16347 0 0

R

SUN-6 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  175 SCT:  80

Libby 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Doret 00.002 04077 0 0

Carly 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Samuels 00.003 04078 0 0

Jazz 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Collins 00.004 04080 0 0

Ayre 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Machuca 00.006 04082 0 0

CC 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Masch 10.001 04075 0 0

Delilah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brady 00.005 04081 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75

Nicky 60.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Onorato 02.9041 08092 100 14

GG 70.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berman 02.4838 08088 100 4

Lexie 52.60 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Szakacs 03.3337 08087 0 0

Sophie 59.25 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Smey 02.9539 08089 0 0

Hudson 49.74 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0LaRoza 03.5240 08090 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  180 SCT:  73

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Remer 00.0087 12097 0 0

Stormy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christie 00.0088 12098 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  69

Kohl 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Gradwell 00.00117 16104 0 0

Bonita 35.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kelly 05.14116 16102 0 0

Clay 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Matthews 00.00115 16100 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hagstrand 00.00118 16105 0 0

Poppet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisner 00.00119 16106 0 0

Schmutzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.00120 16107 0 0

Ginger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kelly 00.00121 16109 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  73

Hank 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Westcott 00.00192 20112 0 0

Maya 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0McLatchy 00.00193 20113 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Diaz 00.00199 20123 0 0
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Duckee 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Coppola 00.00201 20127 0 0

Demi 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0McLatchy 00.00203 20129 0 0

Ringo 36.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.11198 20122 100 36

Iko 51.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.58202 20128 100 21

Shadow 38.25 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Larsen 04.81194 20116 0 0

Cooper 56.83 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Webster 03.24195 20117 0 0

B-Buster 44.90 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cifarelli 04.10196 20120 0 0

Ivy 49.33 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 03.73197 20121 0 0

Ganesha 47.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thorpe 03.91200 20126 0 0

Hershey 68.54 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Fullum 02.68204 20350 0 0
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